
        


فقط مائة100

1195234
2196310
3193067
4193857
5193746
6193134
7191549
8195553
9189844
10195013
11196568
12190513
13197734
14190845
15197318
16189212
17200840
18188549
19188819
20198047
21199352
22189631
23193642
24192913
25197415
26194618
27199792
28194738
29189751
30195821
31198710

الأولى

2017  - 2016

تعويضات سنية

الدرجة النهائية

الرقم الجامعي

1اللغة الأجنبية 

مدير المعهد    

محمد سامي حافظ.                     د 

أمين السر عضو             عضو               عضو



        


فقط مائة100

الأولى

2017  - 2016

تعويضات سنية

الدرجة النهائية

الرقم الجامعي

1اللغة الأجنبية 

32199910
33191340
34193228
35201125

مدير المعهد    

محمد سامي حافظ.                     د 

أمين السر عضو             عضو               عضو


